10800017546

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
<u>. </u>
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
:
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300118105013

02/18/08--01040--018 **130.00

08 FEB 18 PM 12: 07
SECRETARY OF STATE

D. BRUCE

FEB 1 8 2008

EXAMINER

February	12.	2008

то:	Registration Division of C							
SUBJI	ccr. SUBS	STATION & SWITE	CHGE	EAR SERVICE	ES, LLC			
.,		(Name of Lim	ited Liab	ility Company)				
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitt	ed for filing.				
Płease	return all corres	pondence concerning this ma	atter to th	e following:				
	RICHARD	GONZALEZ						
			(Name o	f Person)				
	SUBSTA	TION & SWITCHO	3EAR	SERVICES,	LLC			
·			(Firm/C	ompany)) *	SEC	180	ŒŦŧ
	1825 Pon	ce de Leon Blvd.	# 322	2		AHA AHA	83.	17700
•			(Add	lress)		JSS YSY	<u> </u>	-
	Coral Gal	oles, FL 33134-44	18	·		E.F.	PHI	17
-		(Ci	ity/State a	nd Zip Code)		TATE DRIDA	ر o : د	Car.
For furt	her information	concerning this matter, pleas	se call:			>	-	
RICH	HARD GO	NZALEZ c of Person)	at (305) 675–9 (Area Code & Daytime		umber)		
Enclos	ed is a check f	or the following amount:						
\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Cer	5.00 Filing Fee & tifled Copy litional copy is enclosed	Certifi Certifi	0 Filing cate of S ed Copy nal copy i	Status (/	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Taltahassec, FL 32314		Street/Courier Adda Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent	ions			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

SUBSTATION & SWITCHGEAR SERVICES, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1825 Ponce de Leon Blvd. # 322	Same	
Coral Gables, FL 33134-4418		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of	Registered Agent. You must designate an indivi	
RICHARD GONZ		B 18 HASSE
<u> </u>	Name	
1825 Ponce de L	et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	PM 12: 0.7 FLORID
Coral Gables, FL	· · /	77 77 R

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

City, State, and Zip

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
"MGR"	RICHARD GONZALEZ
	1825 Ponce de Leon Blvd. # 322
	Coral Gables, FL 33134-4418
	
W	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
•	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) st be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) st be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mus	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) st be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mus	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) st be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mus 0 days after the date of filing.)	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) st be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mus 0 days after the date of filing.)	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days p $ A = \begin{cases} $
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men	SEGRE AHASSE mber of a member.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mus 0 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with of this document colors.)	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days p ALLAHAS THE BIRTH ASSERTION TH

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)